KINGSCOTE BARN

Accommodation

6
Eco- Pod
Rooms

3
Woodland
Lodges

The
Shepherds Hut

The Tree House
Suite

4
Tallet House
Rooms *

The Byre *

Spring Cottage ***

Number of guests

4 Pods x 2

2 Family Pods x 2-4

2x2

1x2-4
with sofa bed

Optional Continental breakfast hamper delivered to your room - £10.00 per person

2 guests per room

4-6

*includes a breaktast hamper delivered to your room between 8.30am & 9am
*** self-catering accommodation with a breakfast welcome pack provided.

The rates above are based on current prices and may vary without prior notification.

Tariff 2020

1 Night Stay
(per room)
£95.00 Sun-Thurs
£120.00 Fri-Sat
Extra cost including sofa bed
£25.00
£105.00 Sun-Thurs
£135.00 Fri-Sat

£150.00 Sun-Thurs
£185.00 Fri-Sat

135.00 Sun-Thurs
£165.00 Fri-Sat

£175.00 Sun-Thurs
£195.00 Fri-Sat

All prices above are for room only

£99.00 Sun-Thu
£135.00 Fri & Sat

£285.00 Sun-Thu
£380.00 Fri & Sat

£325.00 Sun-Thu
£450.00 Fri & Sat

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Check In

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

All payments are non-refundable and non-transferable.

We recommend insurance is taken to cover any unforeseen change of circumstances

Check Out

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am



KINGSCOTE BARN *=

The Tallet House Rooms and The Byre

The Tallet House has four double bedrooms all are en-suite (sleeping 2 guests) and The Byre (sleeps 4-6 guests). The
Tallet house rooms are located opposite the Barn.

Spring Cottage
Spring Cottage (sleeping up to 8) is tucked away down the hill just a 2-minute walk from the Barn. The Cottage is self-
catering with a welcome breakfast pack included.

The Tree House Suite
This stunning building floats amongst the trees with spectacular views right over the valley
It's more James Bond than J K Rowling with panoramic views of the night sky and a few surprises in store.

Marrow Bone Park Accommodation
Our exciting new onsite accommodation, nestled in the valley surrounded by woodland, is only a stone's throws away
from the venue. We have designed three unique styles of accommodation to choose from all of which include double
en-suite a TV, kitchenette and all the mod cons including Wi-Fi and heating for the Winter!

Eco-Pod Rooms
Cosy but modern, these eco-friendly rooms will ensure you have a peaceful night's sleep. Surrounded by
wildflowers. (Well behaved dog supplement £10.00)

Woodland Lodges

Our en-suite Lodges are tucked away on the edge of the wood with fabulous views and an outside seating area.
(Two sleeping 2 and one lodge sleeping 2-4 with a sofa bed).

Shepherds Hut
Our shepherds hut is our most romantic room it boasts a free-standing bath and a large four-poster bed for you
to relax and unwind. The peaceful surroundings and beautiful views all add to the ambience. We are sure you will
enjoy a good night's sleep with only the sounds of nature around you.

Breakfast Hamper
To complete your stay, add on our breakfast hamper which will be delivered directly to your door so that you can
enjoy a luxury breakfast in bed. Your hamper is filled with locally sourced ingredients including freshly baked
croissants and pastries, a homemade smoothie and granola with fresh fruit, and much more to kick off your
morning in style.

Why not add a bottle of Kingscote Barn Prosecco on arrival - please contact the team
to organise! £16.00



