

		Tariff 2020		
Accommodation	Number of guests	1 Night Stay (per room)	Check In	Check Out
6 Eco- Pod Rooms	4 Pods x 2 2 Family Pods x 2-4	£95.00 Sun-Thurs £120.00 Fri-Sat Extra cost including sofa bed £25.00	3.00pm	11.00am
3 Woodland Lodges	2 x 2	£105.00 Sun-Thurs £135.00 Fri-Sat	3.00pm	11.00am
	1 x 2-4 with sofa bed	£150.00 Sun-Thurs £185.00 Fri-Sat	3.00pm	11.00am
The Shepherds Hut	2	135.00 Sun-Thurs £165.00 Fri-Sat	3.00pm	11.00am
The Tree House Suite	2	£175.00 Sun-Thurs £195.00 Fri-Sat	3.00pm	11.00am
		All prices above are for room only		
	Optional Continental br	eakfast hamper delivered to your i	room - £10.00 per person	
4 Tallet House Rooms *	2 guests per room	£99.00 Sun-Thu £135.00 Fri & Sat	3.00pm	11.00am
The Byre *	4-6	£285.00 Sun-Thu £380.00 Fri & Sat	3.00pm	11.00am
		£325.00 Sun-Thu	2.22	44.00
Spring Cottage ***	8	£450.00 Fri & Sat	3.00pm	11.00am

*includes a breakfast hamper delivered to your room between 8.30am & 9am *** self-catering accommodation with a breakfast welcome pack provided. The rates above are based on current prices and may vary without prior notification.

All prices are inclusive of VAT All payments are non-refundable and non-transferable. We recommend insurance is taken to cover any unforeseen change of circumstances



The Tallet House Rooms and The Byre

The Tallet House has four double bedrooms all are en-suite (sleeping 2 guests) and The Byre (sleeps 4-6 guests). The Tallet house rooms are located opposite the Barn.

Spring Cottage

Spring Cottage (sleeping up to 8) is tucked away down the hill just a 2-minute walk from the Barn. The Cottage is self-catering with a welcome breakfast pack included.

The Tree House Suite

This stunning building floats amongst the trees with spectacular views right over the valley It's more James Bond than J K Rowling with panoramic views of the night sky and a few surprises in store.

Marrow Bone Park Accommodation

Our exciting new onsite accommodation, nestled in the valley surrounded by woodland, is only a stone's throws away from the venue. We have designed three unique styles of accommodation to choose from all of which include double en-suite a TV, kitchenette and all the mod cons including Wi-Fi and heating for the Winter!

Eco-Pod Rooms

Cosy but modern, these eco-friendly rooms will ensure you have a peaceful night's sleep. Surrounded by wildflowers. (Well behaved dog supplement £10.00)

Woodland Lodges

Our en-suite Lodges are tucked away on the edge of the wood with fabulous views and an outside seating area. (Two sleeping 2 and one lodge sleeping 2-4 with a sofa bed).

Shepherds Hut

Our shepherds hut is our most romantic room it boasts a free-standing bath and a large four-poster bed for you to relax and unwind. The peaceful surroundings and beautiful views all add to the ambience. We are sure you will enjoy a good night's sleep with only the sounds of nature around you.

Breakfast Hamper

To complete your stay, add on our breakfast hamper which will be delivered directly to your door so that you can enjoy a luxury breakfast in bed. Your hamper is filled with locally sourced ingredients including freshly baked croissants and pastries, a homemade smoothie and granola with fresh fruit, and much more to kick off your morning in style.

Why not add a bottle of Kingscote Barn Prosecco on arrival - please contact the team to organise! £16.00